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SOUTHERN CAPE WOMEN'S GOLF - MIXED
CHAMPIONSHIP

Foursome Round 1 - Round 2

Division A - Net

Male + Female

Rnk Name Homecourse Hcp 1 2 Total

1 Giesen, Hans Fancourt Country Club 2

Kottwitz, Conny Fancourt Country Club 10 66 74 140

2 Mitchell, Nicholas George Golf Club +4

Geldenhuys, Desiree Fancourt Country Club 5 68 73.5 141.5

3 Geldenhuys, Henk Fancourt Country Club 0

Winter, Sandra Kingswood Golf Estate 2 67 75 142

4 Obermeyer, Danie Kingswood Golf Estate 4

O'Connor, Laura Kingswood Golf Estate 13 65 77.5 142.5

5 McKinlay, Adam Fancourt Country Club 0

McKinlay, Olivia Fancourt Country Club 8 71 73 144

6 Meyer, Alfons Pinnacle Point Golf Club 7

Meyer, Sini Pinnacle Point Golf Club 13 69 76 145

7 Farrell, Tyronne Fancourt Country Club 2

Schulze, Leanda Fancourt Country Club 2 67 79 146

8 Parker, Anthony Simola Golf & Country Estate 1

Parker, Diane Simola Golf & Country Estate 16 67 79.5 146.5

9 Haering, Anna Fancourt Country Club 11

Brandt, Henzel Fancourt Country Club 6 73 74.5 147.5

10 Mantel, Daniel Kingswood Golf Estate 2

Pretorius, Hijke Mossel Bay Golf Club 6 72 76 148

11 Whitehead, George George Golf Club 3

Orr, Esme George Golf Club 9 73 76 149

12 Pauw, Fanus George Golf Club 1

van Wyk, Salome George Golf Club 18 71 78.5 149.5

13 Canny, Andrew Knysna Golf Club 6

Lightley, Tanya Knysna Golf Club 14 68 84 152

14 Hengeveld, Herman Fancourt Country Club 7

Visser, Irma Fancourt Country Club 13 70 83 153

15 Bredahl, Morten Pezula Championship Course 1

Fredericks, Bernardine Pezula Championship Course 16 74 81.5 155.5
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16 Van der Merwe, Mariki Fancourt Country Club 11

Van der Merwe, Piet Fancourt Country Club 13 75 82 157

17 Germain, Raymonde Fancourt Country Club 6

McKeating, John Fancourt Country Club 14 72 88 160

Division A - Gross

Male + Female

Rnk Name Homecourse Hcp 1 2 Total

1 Mitchell, Nicholas George Golf Club +4

Geldenhuys, Desiree Fancourt Country Club 5 70 74 144

2 Geldenhuys, Henk Fancourt Country Club 0

Winter, Sandra Kingswood Golf Estate 2 69 76 145

T3 McKinlay, Adam Fancourt Country Club 0

McKinlay, Olivia Fancourt Country Club 8 73 77 150

T3 Farrell, Tyronne Fancourt Country Club 2

Schulze, Leanda Fancourt Country Club 2 69 81 150

5 Giesen, Hans Fancourt Country Club 2

Kottwitz, Conny Fancourt Country Club 10 71 80 151

6 Mantel, Daniel Kingswood Golf Estate 2

Pretorius, Hijke Mossel Bay Golf Club 6 75 80 155

7 Parker, Anthony Simola Golf & Country Estate 1

Parker, Diane Simola Golf & Country Estate 16 72 88 160

8 Pauw, Fanus George Golf Club 1

van Wyk, Salome George Golf Club 18 73 88 161

9 Whitehead, George George Golf Club 3

Orr, Esme George Golf Club 9 80 82 162

10 Obermeyer, Danie Kingswood Golf Estate 4

O'Connor, Laura Kingswood Golf Estate 13 77 86 163

11 Haering, Anna Fancourt Country Club 11

Brandt, Henzel Fancourt Country Club 6 81 83 164

12 Meyer, Alfons Pinnacle Point Golf Club 7

Meyer, Sini Pinnacle Point Golf Club 13 80 86 166

13 Bredahl, Morten Pezula Championship Course 1

Fredericks, Bernardine Pezula Championship Course 16 77 90 167

T14 Hengeveld, Herman Fancourt Country Club 7

Visser, Irma Fancourt Country Club 13 80 93 173

T14 Canny, Andrew Knysna Golf Club 6

Lightley, Tanya Knysna Golf Club 14 79 94 173

16 Germain, Raymonde Fancourt Country Club 6

McKeating, John Fancourt Country Club 14 80 98 178
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17 Van der Merwe, Mariki Fancourt Country Club 11

Van der Merwe, Piet Fancourt Country Club 13 86 94 180

Division B - Net

Male + Female

Rnk Name Homecourse Hcp 1 2 Total

1 Loubser, Spider Still Bay Golf Club 13

Loubser, Wilma Still Bay Golf Club 14 65 69.5 134.5

2 Millar, Johnny The Links Fancourt 2

Millar, Val Fancourt Country Club 27 68 78.5 146.5

3 Van Greunen, Pieter Fancourt Country Club 11

Van Greunen, Leoni Fancourt Country Club 15 62 85 147

4 Van der Knoop, Marten Fancourt Country Club 15

Van der Knoop, Lidy Fancourt Country Club 17 70 80 150

5 Mackimmie, Richard Fancourt Country Club 10

Ray, Letizia Fancourt Country Club 25 72 78.5 150.5

6 Slater, Jason George Golf Club 8

Zander, Esrine Goose Valley Golf Club 22 68 83 151

7 Combe, Stephan Pinnacle Point Golf Club 6

Steyn, Monica Pinnacle Point Golf Club 23 73 78.5 151.5

8 Canny, James Knysna Golf Club 9

Mills-Brink, Tracey Knysna Golf Club 20 70 84.5 154.5

9 Muller, Johan Pinnacle Point Golf Club 11

Muller, Louise Pinnacle Point Golf Club 15 75 84 159

10 Crocker, Anita Fancourt Country Club 16

Crocker, Will Fancourt Country Club 18 72 89 161

11 Lustig, Angelika Knysna Golf Club 17

Lustig, Ingo Knysna Golf Club 24 73 89 162

12 Sambolec, Richard George Golf Club 20

Slavin, Monica George Golf Club 29 78 85 163

13 Seiler, Detlev Knysna Golf Club 19

Seiler, Gaby Knysna Golf Club 19 83 82 165

14 Wulf, Fritz Mossel Bay Golf Club 30

Schultz, Sabine Mossel Bay Golf Club 32 93 95 188

15 Collins, Micheala Mossel Bay Golf Club 28

Collins, John Mossel Bay Golf Club 32 90 103 193
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Division B - Gross

Male + Female

Rnk Name Homecourse Hcp 1 2 Total

1 Loubser, Spider Still Bay Golf Club 13

Loubser, Wilma Still Bay Golf Club 14 78 83 161

2 Millar, Johnny The Links Fancourt 2

Millar, Val Fancourt Country Club 27 77 93 170

3 Van Greunen, Pieter Fancourt Country Club 11

Van Greunen, Leoni Fancourt Country Club 15 76 98 174

4 Slater, Jason George Golf Club 8

Zander, Esrine Goose Valley Golf Club 22 82 98 180

T5 Combe, Stephan Pinnacle Point Golf Club 6

Steyn, Monica Pinnacle Point Golf Club 23 88 93 181

T5 Canny, James Knysna Golf Club 9

Mills-Brink, Tracey Knysna Golf Club 20 82 99 181

7 Mackimmie, Richard Fancourt Country Club 10

Ray, Letizia Fancourt Country Club 25 86 96 182

8 Van der Knoop, Marten Fancourt Country Club 15

Van der Knoop, Lidy Fancourt Country Club 17 87 96 183

9 Muller, Johan Pinnacle Point Golf Club 11

Muller, Louise Pinnacle Point Golf Club 15 87 97 184

10 Crocker, Anita Fancourt Country Club 16

Crocker, Will Fancourt Country Club 18 89 106 195

11 Lustig, Angelika Knysna Golf Club 17

Lustig, Ingo Knysna Golf Club 24 90 107 197

12 Sambolec, Richard George Golf Club 20

Slavin, Monica George Golf Club 29 96 103 199

13 Seiler, Detlev Knysna Golf Club 19

Seiler, Gaby Knysna Golf Club 19 101 100 201

14 Wulf, Fritz Mossel Bay Golf Club 30

Schultz, Sabine Mossel Bay Golf Club 32 111 113 224

15 Collins, Micheala Mossel Bay Golf Club 28

Collins, John Mossel Bay Golf Club 32 108 121 229

All - Net

Male + Female Senior Ladies, Senior Men

Rnk Name Homecourse Hcp 1 2 Total

1 Loubser, Spider Still Bay Golf Club 13

Loubser, Wilma Still Bay Golf Club 14 65 69.5 134.5
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2 Giesen, Hans Fancourt Country Club 2

Kottwitz, Conny Fancourt Country Club 10 66 74 140

3 Obermeyer, Danie Kingswood Golf Estate 4

O'Connor, Laura Kingswood Golf Estate 13 65 77.5 142.5

4 Meyer, Alfons Pinnacle Point Golf Club 7

Meyer, Sini Pinnacle Point Golf Club 13 69 76 145

5 Van der Knoop, Marten Fancourt Country Club 15

Van der Knoop, Lidy Fancourt Country Club 17 70 80 150

6 Mackimmie, Richard Fancourt Country Club 10

Ray, Letizia Fancourt Country Club 25 72 78.5 150.5

7 Van der Merwe, Mariki Fancourt Country Club 11

Van der Merwe, Piet Fancourt Country Club 13 75 82 157

8 Crocker, Anita Fancourt Country Club 16

Crocker, Will Fancourt Country Club 18 72 89 161

9 Lustig, Angelika Knysna Golf Club 17

Lustig, Ingo Knysna Golf Club 24 73 89 162

10 Seiler, Detlev Knysna Golf Club 19

Seiler, Gaby Knysna Golf Club 19 83 82 165

11 Collins, Micheala Mossel Bay Golf Club 28

Collins, John Mossel Bay Golf Club 32 90 103 193

All - Gross

Male + Female Senior Ladies, Senior Men

Rnk Name Homecourse Hcp 1 2 Total

1 Giesen, Hans Fancourt Country Club 2

Kottwitz, Conny Fancourt Country Club 10 71 80 151

2 Loubser, Spider Still Bay Golf Club 13

Loubser, Wilma Still Bay Golf Club 14 78 83 161

3 Obermeyer, Danie Kingswood Golf Estate 4

O'Connor, Laura Kingswood Golf Estate 13 77 86 163

4 Meyer, Alfons Pinnacle Point Golf Club 7

Meyer, Sini Pinnacle Point Golf Club 13 80 86 166

5 Van der Merwe, Mariki Fancourt Country Club 11

Van der Merwe, Piet Fancourt Country Club 13 86 94 180

6 Mackimmie, Richard Fancourt Country Club 10

Ray, Letizia Fancourt Country Club 25 86 96 182

7 Van der Knoop, Marten Fancourt Country Club 15

Van der Knoop, Lidy Fancourt Country Club 17 87 96 183

8 Crocker, Anita Fancourt Country Club 16

Crocker, Will Fancourt Country Club 18 89 106 195
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9 Lustig, Angelika Knysna Golf Club 17

Lustig, Ingo Knysna Golf Club 24 90 107 197

10 Seiler, Detlev Knysna Golf Club 19

Seiler, Gaby Knysna Golf Club 19 101 100 201

11 Collins, Micheala Mossel Bay Golf Club 28

Collins, John Mossel Bay Golf Club 32 108 121 229
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